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Dear Customers

Wo hero at N Gtrcot Drivo-l- n would
like to show our customers exactly
what goes into the cost and pricing of
a bottle of liquor
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World's Largest Display of
WINDSOR CANADIAN

1001 CASES
6005 1,75 L Bottles

WINDSOR CANADIAN
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Party Siia 59.2 oz.

$4.64
$3.63
$1.27
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$2.00
Total
Less mail-i- n coupon
Your final net cost
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$7.795, vs
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Plus Salas TaxV 1

Prices Geod Thru Wejfnssdsy, April 17, 1C35

POPOV VOICDA BACARDI RUANCIENT AGE 86KESSLER'S
Party Size 59.2 oz.

y

Federal
State

Total

Party Size 59-- oz. Liter 33.8 oz. Light or DarkParty Size 53.2 oz.
$3.84
$3.88
$1.27

$1.84
$3.63
$1.27

$3.35
$2.21
$0.73

$4.55
$4.17
$1.27

Tax
Tax

Federal Tax
State Tax

Federal Tax
State Tax

Federal Tax
State Tax

$8.99 $6.29$9.99Total TotalTotal
Plus Sales TaxPius Sales Tax Plus Sales Tax ' Plus Sales Tax

PHILLIP'S VODICA BARTON'S GINCANADIAN SPRINGS
Liter 33.8 oz.

R&.L SCOTCH
Liter 33.8 oz.Litor 33.8 oz. Liter 33.8 oz.

$0.G9
' "'"f '

$2.21
$0.73

$1.49
$2.21
$0.73

$2.55
$2.21
$0.73

$0.89
$2.21
$0.73

Federal Tax
State Tax

Federal Tax
State Tax

Federal Tax
State TaxState Tax

rS o artA.$3.93 $4.43Total Total Total
Plus Sales Tax Plus Sales Tax Plus Safes Tax Plus Sales Tax fi

J. ROGET CHAMPAGNE
750 ml. 25.4 oz.

Burg, White, Pink, Almante, Spumante, Cold Duck

Save $1.40

GALLO WINES
Mag. 50.7 oz.

Chab, Rhine, Red Rose, Pink Cheb, Hearty Burg.

$2.69
Save $1.30

. ;RIUNITE
Mag. 50.7 oz.

Red, White, Rosato, Gold D'Oro

Save $1.70

YAGO SANT'GRIA
750 ml. 25.4 oz.

. CARLO ROSSI
. 4 Liter

Chab, Rhine, Rose, Burg, Lt. Chianti, Pink Chatlis

TAYLOR CALIF. CELLARS
3 Liter

Chab, Rhine, Rose, Burg
$4.99

Less mail in coupon $1.50

$1.99
$1.00mail in coupon

final net cost $349

Total

Less

Your
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Your final net cost
Save $2.00 Save $2.00Save $1.00

8CHOQNMAKERASTI SPUIANTE
SCHLOSSELTZ RIESLING750 ml. 25.4 oz.

KELLER.GEISTER
750 ml. 25.4 oz.

- $1.99
Save $2.00

Liter 33.8 6z.

$Save $2.00

1 f-
-

OLD MILWAUKEE L7DWEISE
Regular or Light

12 pack cans warm

KONIGSBACHER
GERMAN BEER .

6 pack N.R. warm

Save $1.50

Co 24 cars warm

i:Z'j?.r or UqM

kjKjySave $2.C3
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